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Bank 

Courthouse

Bicycle Rack

CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU

“Riverside Tour Guide” Application
This FREE new mobile app brings  

the City’s heritage to life!

Parking in Downtown Riverside
Most parking lots and garages (except Mission Inn Garage) have FREE parking on weekends and holidays and after  

5 p.m. weekdays. *Parking garages on Orange and Market St. (indicated by dark red circles) have FREE parking up to 
90 minutes on weekdays. For more information call Central Parking System at (951) 682-3167.

3750 University Avenue #175
Riverside, CA 92501

info@riversidecvb.com or  
call 951.222.4700

 www.riversidecvb.com
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The City of Riverside makes no warranty on the accuracy or content of the data shown on this map.
For more information visit ExploreRiverside.com, or if you have comments or suggestions, please email ExploreRiverside@riversideca.gov.
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ALPHABETICAL BY CATEGORY
Restaurants
D5 54° at Duane’s
G4 9th Street Italian
E4 Antonious Pizza
F9 Applebee’s
E8 Art’s Bar & Grill
H7 Atrium Café
J4 Augie’s Coffee House
E6 Back to the Grind
D5 Bella Trattoria Italian Bistro
E9 Café Sevilla
J4 Carl’s Jr.
D5 Casey’s Cupcakes
E4 Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf
G5 Coffee Court
E6 D-Dogs
E5 Doña Timo’s La Cascada
F2 Donut Tyme
D5 Duane’s Steaks and Seafood
G4 El Bajio Mexican Grill
E4 Elephant Thai
H3 El Sarape
G5 Farfalla’s Cucina Italiana
F7 Farmer Boys
F1 Fresh Wok Chinese Express
E4 Galleria Café
D4 Gourmet Detective Mystery 

Dinner Theater
C4 Gram’s Mission BBQ Palace
D8 Heroes Restaurant & Brewery
E5 Hideaway Bar
F2 Jersey Burger
F4 L Bistro

F5 Lake Alice Trading Co.
D5 Las Campanas
G6 Le Chat Noir 
E5 Mario’s Place
E1 Mariscos Ensenada #3
E6 Menagerie
E4 Mezcal Cantina y Cocina
B4 Mile Square Bar and Grille
D5 Mission Inn Restaurant
E4 Mission Martini
E5 Molinos Coffee
F5 MTL Lounge
K4 Mr. T’s Family Restaurant
I4 Mr. Taco III
D10 Old Spaghetti Factory
G4 Pacific Cabin Sushi
E4 Pacific Sticks
E6 Pixels
E8 Pizza Hut
D5 Presidential Lounge
C4 ProAbition Kitchen & Cocktails
G4 Raincross Café
E4 Salad Buzz
J4 Salted Pig
D9 Sam’s Bann Thai
E9 Sevilla Night Club
D4 Simple Simon’s
C4 Something Sweet by Serina
A3 Starbucks
F4 Subway
G6 Sweet Epies
E2 Taco Station
D4 Tamale Factory

E2 Tio’s Tacos
F2 Tower of Pizza
C4 Upper Crust
E6 Worthington’s Tavern
J4 W. Wolfskill

Retail
C4 Art Works
C4 Artisan Antique Alley
J3 Clark’s Nutrition & Natural Foods
G4 Crooks Skate Shop
G6 Cruz Custom Tailors
A3 CVS Pharmacy
D4 Delights & Invites
F7 Division 9 Gallery
C5 Downtowne Books
E5 DragonMarsh
I3 Firestone Tires
I3 Goodyear Tire Center
E6 House of Flames
D5 Kelly’s Boutique
E6 Kemp’s Comics and Treasures
D4 Magnolia’s
D5 Mardon Jewelers
F1 Maxi Foods Market
C4 Merle Norman Cosmetic Studio
E5 Mission Galleria
D5 Mission Inn Museum Store
E5 MP Couture
D4 Mrs. Tiggy-Winkle’s
B10 Office Max
K4 Old Glory General Store
C4 Our Treasure Chest

J4 Riverside Art on Main
G4 Riverside Mission Florist
J3 Rhonda’s Jewelry
F7 Shop on Lemon
A10 Smart & Final
C5 The Parrott
C5 Toni Moore Clothing
D4 Vanity Haus
C5 Wendie Monrroy on Main

Services
C3 AAMCO Transmission
J3 ARC Document Solutions
D10 Anytime Fitness
F7 Backstreet Performing Arts Studios
D8 Bello Salon
G5 Board Walk Barbershop
F5 Bre Dance Studio
F7 California Riverside Ballet
E4 CBU Visual Arts & Design Gallery
E7 City Gym
H3 Cold Cutz
C4 Curves
K3 Dhalla Orthopedic Center
D4 Don Carlos Hair Salon
G6 Downtown Cleaners & Shoe Repair
J4 Dr. Bozner’s Vision Lab
F6 Emilio’s Hair Salon
C3 Empire ArcoGymnastics
E6 Felix’s Barber Shop
C4 Frazier Group Realty
F5 Grand Concepts Salon
C4 Hairworks II

D4 Jon Michael Salon
D5 Kelly’s Spa
G6 Le Mongeon
E7 Life Arts Studios
C4 Make-a-Wish Foundation
D10 Marketplace Wellness 

Center
C4 Manhattan’s Salon
F6 Oscar Capelli Salon
E5 People’s Gallery
H3 PIP Printing
C4 Reveille Yoga & Fitness
F7 Riverside Ballet Arts
F7 Riverside Community  

Arts Assoc.
E6 Room/World to Dance
G4 Salon 3778
C4 Sixth Street Pilates
F7 Studio Dejon
C4 Sunshine Portrait Studios
H4 Swiss Cleaners
E3 Today Dental
K4 Top Dawg Auto Repair

Banking/Financial
K7 Altura Credit Union
K5 Bank of America
D4 Citizens Business Bank
H4 Provident Bank
G7 Security Bank
D9 Union Bank
F4 Wells Fargo

ALPHABETICAL BY GRID
Row A
A3 CVS Pharmacy
A3 Starbucks
A10 Smart & Final
Row B
B4 Mile Square Bar and Grille
B10 Office Max
Row C
C3 AAMCO Transmission
C3 Empire ArcoGymnastics
C4 Art Works
C4 Artisan Antique Alley
C4 Curves
C4 Frazier Group Realty
C4 Gram’s Mission BBQ Palace
C4 Hairworks II
C4 Make-a-Wish Foundation
C4 Manhattan’s Salon
C4 Merle Norman Cosmetic      
      Studio
C4 Our Treasure Chest
C4 ProAbition Kitchen &  
      Cocktails
C4 Reveille Yoga & Fitness
C4 Sixth St. Pilates
C4 Something Sweet by Serina
C4 Sunshine Portrait Studios
C4 Upper Crust
C5 Downtowne Books
C5 The Parrott
C5 Toni Moore Clothing
C5 Wendie Monrroy on Main
Row D
D4 Citizens Business Bank

D4 Don Carlos Hair Salon
D4 Gourmet Detective Mystery
      Dinner Theater
D4 Jon Michael Salon
D4 Magnolia’s
D4 Mrs. Tiggy-Winkle’s
D4 Simple Simon’s
D4 Tamale Factory
D4 Vanity Haus
D5 54° at Duane’s
D5 Bella Trattoria Italian Bistro
D5 Casey’s Cupcakes
D5 Duane’s Steaks and Seafood
D5 Kelly’s Boutique
D5 Kelly’s Spa
D5 Las Campanas
D5 Mardon Jewelers
D5 Mission Inn Museum Store
D5 Mission Inn Restaurant
D5 Presidential Lounge
D8 Bello Salon
D8 Heroes Restaurant & Brewery
D9 Sam’s Bann Thai 
D9 Union Bank
D10 Anytime Fitness
D10 Marketplace Wellness Center
D10 Old Spaghetti Factory
Row E
E1 Mariscos Ensenada #3
E2 Taco Station
E2 Tio’s Tacos
E3 Today Dental
E4 Antonious Pizza
E4 CBU Visual Arts & 
     Design Gallery

E4 Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf
E4 Elephant Thai
E4 Galleria Café
E4 Mezcal Cantina y Cocina
E4 Mission Martini
E4 Pacific Sticks
E4 Salad Buzz
E5 DragonMarsh
E5 Doña Timo’s La Cascada
E5 Hideaway Bar
E5 Mario’s Place
E5 Mission Galleria
E5 Molinos Coffee
E5 MP Couture
E5 People’s Gallery
E6 Back to the Grind
E6 D-Dogs
E6 Felix’s Barber Shop
E6 House of Flames
E6 Kemp’s Comics and Treasures
E6 Menagerie
E6 Pixels
E6 Room/World to Dance
E6 Worthington’s Tavern
E7 City Gym
E7 Life Arts Studios
E8 Art’s Bar & Grill
E8 Pizza Hut
E9 Café Sevilla
E9 Sevilla Night Club
Row F
F1 Fresh Wok Chinese Express
F1 Maxi Foods Market
F2 Donut Tyme

F2 Jersey Burger
F2 Tower of Pizza
F4 L Bistro 
F4 Subway
F4 Wells Fargo
F5 Bre Dance Studio
F5 Grand Concepts Salon
F5 Lake Alice Trading Co.
F5 Mission Tobacco Lounge
F6 Emilio’s Hair Salon
F6 Oscar Capelli Salon
F7 Backstreet Performing Arts
F7 California Riverside Ballet
F7 Division 9 Gallery
F7 Farmer Boys
F7 Riverside Ballet Arts
F7 Riverside Community  
     Arts Assoc.
F7 Shop on Lemon
F7 Studio Dejon
F9 Applebee’s
Row G
G4 9th Street Italian
G4 Crooks Skate Shop
G4 El Bajio Mexican Grill
G4 Pacific Cabin Sushi
G4 Raincross Café
G4 Riverside Mission Florist
G4 Salon 3778
G5 Board Walk Barbershop
G5 Coffee Court
G5 Farfalla’s Cucina Italiana
G6 Le Chat Noir
G6 Cruz Custom Tailors

G6 Downtown Cleaners &  
       Shoe Repair
G6 Le Mongeon
G6 Sweet Epies
G7 Security Bank
Row H
H3 El Sarape
H3 Cold Cutz
H3 PIP Printing
H4 Provident Bank
H4 Swiss Cleaners
H7 Atrium Café
Row I
I3 Firestone Tires
I3 Goodyear Tire Center
I4 Mr. Taco III
Row J
J3 ARC Document Solutions
J3 Clark’s Nutrition &  
      Natural Foods
J3 Rhonda’s Jewelry
J4 Augie’s Coffee House
J4 Carl’s Jr.
J4 Dr. Bozner’s Vision Lab
J4 Riverside Art on Main
J4 Salted Pig
J4 W. Wolfskill
Row K
K3 Dhalla Orthopedic Center
K4 Mr. T’s Family Restaurant
K4 Old Glory General Store
K4 Top Dawg Auto Repair
K5 Bank of America
K7 Altura Credit Union

Parking in Downtown Riverside
Parking garages on Orange and Market St. (indicated by dark red circles) have FREE parking up to 90 minutes on weekdays. Certain 
parking lots and garages have FREE parking on weekends and holidays and after 5 p.m. on weekdays. Others near the Fox Theater 

and the Riverside Convention Center charge for parking. For more information call Central Parking System at (951) 682-3167.


